
First Name Last Name Building/Grade Levels Role Email School Phone 
Batrice Jackson MRH ECC School Counselor batrice.jackson@mrhschools.net 314-256-4573 
Dorinda Busby MRH ECC School Counselor dorinda.busby@mrhschools.net 314-256-4503 
Kaylene Portell MRH ECC School Social Worker kaylene.portell@mrhschools.net 314-256-4505 
Kristin Corrigan MRH ECC SEL Interventionist & Coach kristin.corrigan@mrhschools.net 314-644-4405 
Valerie Seppanen MRH ECC Youth in Need Therapist valerie.seppanen@mrhschools.net 314-644-4405 
Tonja Robinson MRH Elementary School Counselor tonja.robinson@mrhschools.net 314-256-7205 
Lesa Thomas MRH Elementary School Counselor lesa.thomas@mrhschools.net 314-256-7206 
Lizzie Wiegert MRH Elementary SEL Interventionist & Coach lizzie.wiegert@mrhschools.net 314-644-4403 
Molly Huber MRH Elementary Youth in Need Therapist molly.huber@mrhschools.net 314-256-7211 
Terri Brown MRH MS School Counselor terri.brown@mrhschools.net 314-446-3861 
Naomi Warren MRH MS & HS School Social Worker naomi.warren@mrhschools.net 314-446-3816 
Brad Abel MRH MS & HS Youth in Need Therapist brad.abel@mrhschools.net 636-591-1749 
Justin Harcharic MRH HS School Counselor (11th-12th) justin.harcharic@mrhschools.net 314-446-3806 
Debbie Kravitz MRH HS School Counselor (9th - 10th) debbie.kravitz@mrhschools.net 314-446-3810 
Travis Williams Alternative Programs Teacher/Interventionist travis.williams@mrhschools.net 314-644-4401 
Whitney Lee Alternative Programs Teacher/Interventionist whitney.lee@mrhschools.net 314-644-4401 
Maggie Stockmann MRHE/MS/HS  SSD Social Worker maggie.stockmann@mrhschools.net 314-446-3864 
Mallory Sample MRH ECC/Elementary SSD Social Worker malloy.sample@mrhschools.net 314-252-0284 
James Schieffer MRH ECC/MS-HS SSD School Psychologist james.schieffer@mrhschools.net   
Heather Theby MRH Elementary SSD School Psychologist heather.theby@mrhschools.net 314-332-2878 
Lauren Weissler MRH School District MTSS Coordinator lauren.weissler@mrhschools.net   
Vince  Estrada MRH School District Director of Student Services vince.estrada@mrhschools.net 314-565-7441 

 

mailto:batrice.jackson@mrhschools.net
mailto:dorinda.busby@mrhschools.net
mailto:kaylene.portell@mrhschools.net
mailto:kristin.corrigan@mrhschools.net
mailto:valerie.seppanen@mrhschools.net
mailto:tonja.robinson@mrhschools.net
mailto:lesa.thomas@mrhschools.net
mailto:lizzie.wiegert@mrhschools.net
mailto:molly.huber@mrhschools.net
mailto:terri.brown@mrhschools.net
mailto:naomi.warren@mrhschools.net
mailto:brad.abel@mrhschools.net
mailto:justin.harcharic@mrhschools.net
mailto:debbie.kravitz@mrhschools.net
mailto:travis.williams@mrhschools.net
mailto:whitney.lee@mrhschools.net
mailto:maggie.stockmann@mrhschools.net
mailto:malloy.sample@mrhschools.net
mailto:james.schieffer@mrhschools.net
mailto:heather.theby@mrhschools.net
mailto:lauren.weissler@mrhschools.net
mailto:vince.estrada@mrhschools.net

